FWW LED WIDE WRAP
COMMERCIAL
407-478-3759
• Wide & Sleek Design w/ 13" Width
• Molded Endcap
• 4ft & 8ft Available
• 2,200 – 8,000 Lumens

TITLE
24
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS CCT GEN COMPLIANCE Options
FWW4- 4ft 22 - 2200 Lumens 50 01 BABA MCx/yW Metal Conduit (x=Length;6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
25 - 2500 Lumens 40 Build America Cx/yW Cord (x=Length;6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
30 - 3000 Lumens 35 Buy America RW/3W 2 3 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continuous wiring through fixture (non-dimming)
40 - 4000 Lumens Compliant RW/5W 2 5 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continuous wiring through fixture (non-dimming)
FWW8- 8ft 40 - 4000 Lumens Ship with Accessories
50 - 5000 Lumens ACxY 3 Y-Toggle Aircraft Cable System (xx=ft)
60 - 6000 Lumens
80 - 8000 Lumens
1 Used for continuous wiring through fixture
2 Not BABA compliant
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Education • Hospitals • Offices • Hallways • Working Station Task Lighting • Multipurpose
FWWSPEC0624
LINE DRAWINGS
FWW LED WIDE WRAP
COMMERCIAL
13.327
4.2
FWW4 - 48
FWW8 - 96
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
Photometric values based upon tests performed in compliance with LM-79. IES files can be downloaded at www.ilp-inc.com
FWW42540-01FWW42240-01
SUMMARY DATASUMMARY DATA
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total): 100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Downlight): 98.2%
EFFICIENCY (Uplight): 1.8%
CIE CLASSIFICATION: DIRECT
LUMENS/LAMP: 2435.24
INPUT WATTS: 19.91
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total): 100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Downlight): 98.2%
EFFICIENCY (Uplight): 1.8%
CIE CLASSIFICATION: DIRECT
LUMENS/LAMP: 2225.4
INPUT WATTS: 18.01
PLANE AND CONE DIAGRAMPLANE AND CONE DIAGRAM
 10  20  30  40
 50
 60
 70
 80
 90
150
300
450
600
Quadralaterally Symmetric
  Solid: 0 Degrees
  Small Dash: 45 Degrees
  Large Dash: 90 Degrees
 10  20  30  40
 50
 60